Nilgiri Estate Owners Association

Jan - 2000 To Dec - 2020

Flat No

O ® N OV A wWR =0YRNOWV

AAA A A w Wwwww N NNNNNNRNDNN
-h‘wN—om:ﬁgmavwnulo.mmummawm—o

Owner Name
"Block No. A
jhansl Rani Valavala
Ramesh Donepudi
Ponugotl Sukanya
Rajashekar Vadlurl / Shoba Ranl
BSRC.Munhle.Sarala
Balaji Raghavendran/B.Vidya
Lalkshminarayan.R
br.Manoj M.Khivsare&Dev.M.K
Yadagln Sriram Jogula
Dﬂlip Kumar Routrey

Mrs.Susmi Routray/Rajib Kumar Routray

Hari Kishan T.R

ﬁanga Srinivas
S.ASrinivasa Rao
Omkar Mudigond
GRam Mourya

Sneha Jagadeep

MIR Kazim Alikhan
Cattu Murali

Pradeepthl Bhimavarapu

' Raghu

Pallavi N

TS Sunil/P. Deeplka
Julllet Josephln
J.Rajendra Prasad
\/Ijay Kumar.K
Swau dinesh Jaiswal

* Sreenivas Meenakshi Sundaram

Vugglnl Ravinder
R.aja Suman Kumar Thogaru

' M Aruna & MJayaprakash

Adapa Vidya Sagar
Raja Vijay Kumar Thogaru »

‘ Sandeep Pulluri

Pendru sugunakar Reddy
Suﬂnder Reddy Surkanthi

Bala Surya Vljay Kumar Beesctty
V.Srlnlvas Rao

Dornala Venkata Sridhar Murthy
k.Rmpesh

bVN Prasad /D.Sridevi

i-larshal Manohar Ghodgaonkar

Block Wise Summary Report
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; Charges Receipts

| | |
| 73,500 51,000
| 64500 52,500
| 66,000: o;
| 67500 72,400
| 84,000 70,500
86,250 54,750
84.000: 66,000
70,500 66,000
67,500 0
69,000 47,950
73,500 ss.sooﬁ
‘ 61,500; 38,882
75,000 48,000
70,500 58,500
95,250 88,500
104,250} 104,250
84,000 79,500
84,000 51,000
84,000 82,500
95,250! 64,833
84,000 67,450
67,500 54,050
84,000 83,050
88,500 35,760
67,500 N
67,500 54,000
79,500 51,758
79,500 39,000
A 84,000 82,500
79,500 58,500
) 34;00'0' ""47?953"
84,000 84,000
79500 58,500
70,500 39, 000
81.750{ 63,750
82,500 73,500

N 70,'566“ 35.9504- -
66,000 52,500
66,000 61.500l
- 66,000 61,500‘
69,000 39,000
73,500 78,000
d by: 66000' 42,000
75 obo 70,500

anager !

Nilgiri Estates

31-12-2020
UnOcc l‘
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Balance

22,500
12,000

66,000
-4,900
13,500
31,500
18,000

4,500
67,500

21,050

18,000

22,618
27,000

12,000
6,750
0

4,500
33,000

1,500
30,417
16,550
13,450

so;
52,740
67,500
13.500;

27,742
40,500

|
1,500

21 .000;

36,050
0
21,000
31,500
18,000
9,000
34,550
1 3.soo:
4,500
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Flat No Owner Name
45 Guruprasad Rao
46 akkina Annapoorna/Alle Vijay Kumar
47  Prlyanka kose

48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
=
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

66
67

=

69
70
Al

73

o

76
77
78
79
80A
808
80C
80D

I’Rudroju Shyam Prasad

"Anwar Akthar
;Boda Sandeep Kumar,
\layalakshmi Ramakrishna Ballal.
V.S.M.Vishnu
handal Venugopal Reddy
:54-Vaddadl Ravi Kiran
Pindi Ramnarayana
Sridhar
opl Chander
‘Srlnivas Rao.K.
INagam Devi Vara Prasad
Vooradi Ram Sagar
i .Ramakrlshn;
atish Kumar Kankati.
Rajesh Kumar Mididoddi
ignanana Tejaswi
Léndefﬁ Rakesh/Pendem Sri Vanl
’Santhosh Mandapuram
lM.Deeplka

ellamkonda Sireesha |

Ekloveya Pratap Dwivedi&Ranjana Tiwarl
D.V.A.H.G.Swaroop

Mr.CH.Srirama Sastry

Kanu Kolanu Sree KRishna Rao
CH.Sujatha

74-Vinnakota Aaditya

76-Vinnakota Sridhar/V.Shanthi
Dr.Sreedevi ' ' B

Dr.A.Ramachandran
Cirigiml Deepa

B.Anand Kumar

Bharath Kumar

.VIJaya Lakshmi

atish Anand Puliga (Resale)

75-Vinnakota Venkata Venu Madhav

VésudhaSlrasanagindla S

Charges

84,000

" 84,00

84,000

84,000

84 ,000’

66,000
66.000’
73,50

84,000
84.000|
84,000
82.500‘
84,000
84.00(‘)|
84,000

84,00J

' 70,50(1

78,000
78,000
84,000
84,000
70,500

69,000
84,00 |

84,00
70,50

70,50
78,000 66

se.ooj
72,000

72,00
70,500
34,000

111,00
58,50

40,50
61,50

45,00 |

unil Repala
Vamsee Kri

Project Manager
Nilgiri Estates
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31-12-2020
Recelpts | Own/Tnt | UnOcc
82,500. 1500 0
77,936 6064 '0||
43.500| 40500[ 0‘
39,000| 27000( 0*
42',ooJ 24000’ 0(
75,778 -2278' 0'
34.000| 0' 0’
8],000' 3000| Y
39,000? 45000| Y
61,500 21 oooJ 04‘
70,500 13500 0{
46,723: 37277{ ‘ 0
84,000 0 Oi
sz.soo‘ 1soo| 0
ss,450‘ lzoso‘| ' O:
77,950l 0* 50}
78,000{ 0 0
B 79.500| 4'50'01 0{
48,000* 36000 0I
66,000: 4509, | Q{~
60,000 24000 0
39.000' o| 3oooo|
7s,ooo' eoool 0
s'z.so"oI 1500} 0
85,739 o' -1739l
52,50 o' 18000
60,00 o| 10500
66,000 '1"2'000t 0
54,000 lzooo| 0
67,500 ""”'45'00*' 0
67,500 ‘4's‘oo'““““" 0
60,000 12000: 0
0 0 70500
Ty
111,000 0 0
43,500 15000 0
T — ”'7"'5'66*' —
16,308 24192 0
39,01 | 22490 0
39.600I 0 27000
39,00 0 6000
42,000 12000 0
51,000 3000 0
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o* 13,soof
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o
0? 1,500
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o‘ 36,000!
o‘ 4,500'
| 2'4,06‘04

: 3o.ooo!
oj 6.000;
o‘ 1.500&
0  -1,739
o| la,ooo|
o 70,500
"'6‘""# 12,000
ol lz,ooo'
o}' ‘ 4.560|
-
0 12,000
6{ ' 7'0,5'00'
o‘| o!
Ol 15,000
o} 24,192;
ol 22.490$
' ot 27,000
0 s.ooo’
ol 12.000t
o300
0 4,500
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Klﬂ - 2000 To Dec - 2020
FlatNo | Owner Name Charges
87  V.B.Kameshwarl/N.V.U.SIta Tatapud 66,000
88 theen Kumar Renukunta(Resale) 66.000,
89 lAkundl Ratna Kumarl 84.()00|
90 KIAIIurI Grace Yesudass 60,000
91 &Iasam Uma Ranl & Vasam Satyam 61 .500|
92 ’klasam Uma Ranl & Vasam Satyam 61 ,500‘
93 'Ravi Potti 53,000'
94 Dasarl Arundhathi Devi 63,000
95 ;Venu Gopal 66.000:
98  Sreenivas Murthl & Roopa Devi 58,500
i 99 ;Iwrs._supa Rani.S 45,000‘|
100 Neelam Vijaya Sarathi 75,000
101 TArvlnd Kumar Kushwaha 40.500’
7103 103-Nakka LSrinivas 45,000
7104 Sudha Avasarala sz.soof
105 ;K.Ramu & K.Harathl 54,0001
106 K.Venkat Reddy 48,000
108 :\/eeravélly Anjaneyulu 46,500
110 I'Subhash Shrirang Jadhav 51 .ooo|
111 K.Victor Emmanuel 51,00
2 'lkl‘r'is}{a'kbmpéll{ ' . 54.000:
113  G.Kameshwari Reddy 45,000'
114 amidi Sridevi Varaprasad 45,750
s ‘Aree_fi B ‘ 48.ooo|| '
116 AVSN Murthy 54,750
117 ?Akundl Ravi Kishore 60,000'
“121 Srikanth Veturi 45.0001
“722 Butchalah &Sujatha " 48,000
123 |(Iajula Pradeep Kumar 54,75
~124 Devatha saradha ‘ 51".'060! -
125 thiduralaswetha 54,000
133 1l.l[:{pzllal'ah . 40}.5007
134 Pankaj Kumar s/o Sitara Prasad 43,500
37 bhamatea 761,500
139 K.Nagavenkata Suresh 34,500
10 kwallaReddy | 39009
141 IG.bharadwaj 48,000
143 | alyala Geethavall 45,000
146 .Ranjeet Kumar/M.Latha Maheshwarl 13,500
155 G.Prithvi TeJa = i 34,500
156 Rambhatla Ramakrishna 32,250
161 .Uma Maheshwara Rao 487500
" 163 Ramesh Chah‘d;ivj?ﬁala Certifi d ?y: 3 ,50()!
164 Ramesh Chandra Vdradala 34,50
[}
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Balance

4s.ooof
31,500
-4.500}‘
-12,000
13.soof
s4.oooj
9,000

ol
12,000
12,000

10,500
1

9,000
21,800
5.000!
15,000
3,000
4.500}
7,783
-4,500
-
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-10,606
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-8,082
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-9,000
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Fiat ND Owner Name Crarges  Receiprs  Ows/Tat  UnOre PNG Balarcs
1BE  Santhosh Tiwas 7,000 43845  13%00 o o 13,500
168 G Ralashebar Reddy 31,580 3000 -7%00 o o -7.500
160 Tely Muthaiah 38300 19000 4300 o o 4,500
174 LN Devikd 39 o0y y$.845 23153 o o 13035
177 Wateputs Madhy T 33009 2 26877 8123 o o 8113
Temal. 1021693 774728 135000 1931427
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